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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Dream Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 2 Team 2 84.0 84 16 84.0 84 16 11 8139 8139
2 7 Pizza Pit 79.0 79 21 79.0 79 21 9 8000 8000
3 3 Dream Team Part II 69.0 69 31 69.0 69 31 8 8152 8152
4 5 Throw It Better 68.0 68 32 68.0 68 32 9 7878 7878
5 4 Bubble Blowers 56.0 56 44 56.0 56 44 7 7838 7838
6 8 Forward Madison BC 53.0 53 47 53.0 53 47 7 7744 7744
7 10 Chip & Willies Pro Shop 47.5 47½ 52½ 47.5 47½ 52½ 4½ 7932 7932
8 9 Flex.com 46.0 46 54 46.0 46 54 6 7828 7828
9 11 Team 11 44.0 44 56 44.0 44 56 6 7380 7380

10 6 Prestige Worldwide 26.0 26 74 26.0 26 74 2 7270 7270
11 1 Alaskan Fire Dragons 19.5 19½ 80½ 19.5 19½ 80½ 2½ 7576 7576
12 12 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
25-26 Pizza Pit 642 660 680 1982 24 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0
27-28 Throw It Better 612 629 607 1848 7 <---> Forward Madison BC 595 648 740 1983 18
29-30 Flex.com 600 656 652 1908 4 <---> Team 2 728 694 665 2087 21
31-32 Chip & Willies Pro Sho 689 769 610 2068 18 <---> Bubble Blowers 635 674 631 1940 7
33-34 Team 11 520 684 650 1854 11 <---> Prestige Worldwide 643 661 618 1922 14
35-36 Alaskan Fire Dragons 658 667 587 1912 8 <---> Dream Team Part II 712 609 618 1939 17

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

Today  11-  8   9-  7   1-  5   6-  3  10- 12   2-  4
Next Week  10-  6  11-  1   3-  8  12-  2   7-  4   9-  5

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

769 Chip & Willies Pro Shop 2147 Throw It Better
762 Dream Team Part II 2144 Dream Team Part II
760 Throw It Better 2124 Flex.com
740 Forward Madison BC 2105 Chip & Willies Pro Shop

Scratch Game Scratch Series
300 Matt Pursell 776 Willie Feltz
298 Scott Erickson 766 Jim Fosdick
289 Gibby Gibbons 760 Matt Pursell
289 Scott Henes 751 Jay Heinzelman
288 Don Benner 748 Scott Henes
279 Josh Krueger 745 Don Benner
279 Terry Dunn 744 Gibby Gibbons
279 Jim Fosdick
279 Willie Feltz
279 Jay Heinzelman
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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Dream Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
769 Chip & Willies Pro Shop 2087 Team 2
740 Forward Madison BC 2068 Chip & Willies Pro Shop
728 Team 2 1983 Forward Madison BC
712 Dream Team Part II 1982 Pizza Pit
684 Team 11 1940 Bubble Blowers

Scratch Game Scratch Series
289 Scott Henes 751 Jay Heinzelman
279 Josh Krueger 748 Scott Henes
270 Gibby Gibbons 728 Jim Fosdick
269 Jay Heinzelman 696 Josh Krueger
258 Don Benner 690 Herb Kimpel

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Alaskan Fire Dragons  Lane 29
Matt Mysliewic 206 1861 9 260 654 202 208 154 564
Brittany Pollentier bk223 0 0 0 0 0
Brent Ritchie 220 1984 9 248 681 243 206 232 681
Derek Eoff 210 1893 9 244 713 0
Chris Pollentier 222 667 3 253 667 213 253 201 667
Aaron Turner 210 1896 9 246 662 202 246 214 662
Amanda Turner 191 573 3 219 573 0
2 - Team 2  Lane 35
Danny Verdecchia 222 1999 9 240 686 235 237 183 655
Don Benner 238 2856 12 288 745 258 210 213 681
Jay Heinzelman 220 2648 12 279 751 235 247 269 751

3 - Dream Team Part II  Lane 32
KT Thompson 227 2726 12 256 695 249 215 210 674
Gibby Gibbons 230 2769 12 289 744 270 191 221 682
Scott D. Erickson 221 2657 12 298 728 193 203 187 583

4 - Bubble Blowers  Lane 36
Shannon Dins 220 2645 12 267 705 202 223 206 631
John Losse 196 1176 6 236 622 214 236 172 622
Rob Hamilton 223 2683 12 258 695 219 215 253 687
Cody Roedner 222 1334 6 245 680 0
5 - Throw It Better  Lane 30
Jeff Smith 205 2465 12 247 654 200 213 161 574
Matt Pursell 221 2653 12 300 760 186 203 255 644
Rick Erce 230 2760 12 259 733 226 213 191 630
6 - Prestige Worldwide  Lane 31
Chris Green 212 2550 12 247 683 222 217 207 646
Kevin Smith 198 2380 12 226 664 226 218 220 664
David W. Henes 195 2340 12 226 612 195 226 191 612
Jesse Hauge bk216 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Pizza Pit  Lane 28
TJ Dunn 217 2605 12 257 693 202 205 254 661
Terry Dunn 215 2583 12 279 717 195 224 174 593
Jim L. Fosdick 242 2182 9 279 766 245 231 252 728
Tim J. Fosdick bk223 0 0 0 0 0
8 - Forward Madison BC  Lane 26
Nick Tanin 203 1830 9 256 628 0
Kiefer Sullivan 212 1276 6 247 651 202 176 247 625
Josh Krueger 225 2700 12 279 696 191 226 279 696
Jim Sullivan 212 1276 6 237 664 0

9 - Flex.com  Lane 27
Casey Gibney bk226 0 0 0 0 0
Herb Kimpel 228 2739 12 278 728 215 256 219 690
Dan Swenson 218 2620 12 256 739 192 217 219 628
Gregg Williams 205 2469 12 266 697 193 183 214 590
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Wednesday   9:00 pm Lanes 25 - 36Dream Lanes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
10 - Chip & Willies Pro Shop  Lane 33
Nate Smith 205 2463 12 258 681 245 256 180 681
Scott B. Henes 233 1399 6 289 748 230 289 229 748
Don Dudley 205 1231 6 264 653 0
Willie J. Feltz 242 2178 9 279 776 214 224 201 639
Kevin Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bradley Thompson 220 661 3 257 661 0
11 - Team 11  Lane 25
Dave Erickson 188 566 3 228 566 170 228 168 566
Tim Thorson 206 2473 12 252 659 170 237 252 659
Jacob Morris 218 2625 12 267 733 180 219 230 629
JoDon Thompson 190 1716 9 238 605 0

12 - Bye  Lane 34
A Bowler 190 1710 9 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
B Bowler 190 1710 9 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
C Bowler 190 1520 8 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gibby Gibbons 13.0 3.0 81.25 % 2769 12 230 289 744 270 191 221 682
Don Benner 13.0 3.0 81.25 % 2856 12 238 288 745 258 210 213 681
Matt Pursell 13.0 3.0 81.25 % 2653 12 221 300 760 186 203 255 644
Rob Hamilton 12.0 4.0 75.00 % 2683 12 223 258 695 219 215 253 687
TJ Dunn 12.0 4.0 75.00 % 2605 12 217 257 693 202 205 254 661
Terry Dunn 11.0 5.0 68.75 % 2583 12 215 279 717 195 224 174 593
Jacob Morris 11.0 5.0 68.75 % 2625 12 218 267 733 180 219 230 629
KT Thompson 11.0 5.0 68.75 % 2726 12 227 256 695 249 215 210 674
Herb Kimpel 11.0 5.0 68.75 % 2739 12 228 278 728 215 256 219 690
Jim L. Fosdick 10.0 2.0 83.33 % 2182 9 242 279 766 245 231 252 728
Rick Erce 10.0 6.0 62.50 % 2760 12 230 259 733 226 213 191 630
Danny Verdecchia 10.0 2.0 83.33 % 1999 9 222 240 686 235 237 183 655
Jay Heinzelman 10.0 6.0 62.50 % 2648 12 220 279 751 235 247 269 751
Shannon Dins 9.0 7.0 56.25 % 2645 12 220 267 705 202 223 206 631
Scott D. Erickson 9.0 7.0 56.25 % 2657 12 221 298 728 193 203 187 583
Jeff Smith 9.0 7.0 56.25 % 2465 12 205 247 654 200 213 161 574
Gregg Williams 8.0 8.0 50.00 % 2469 12 205 266 697 193 183 214 590
Nate Smith 8.0 8.0 50.00 % 2463 12 205 258 681 245 256 180 681
Willie J. Feltz 8.0 4.0 66.67 % 2178 9 242 279 776 214 224 201 639
Chris Green 8.0 8.0 50.00 % 2550 12 212 247 683 222 217 207 646
Josh Krueger 7.0 9.0 43.75 % 2700 12 225 279 696 191 226 279 696
Aaron Turner 6.0 6.0 50.00 % 1896 9 210 246 662 202 246 214 662
Nick Tanin 6.0 6.0 50.00 % 1830 9 203 256 628 0
Scott B. Henes 6.0 2.0 75.00 % 1399 6 233 289 748 230 289 229 748
Tim Thorson 6.0 10.0 37.50 % 2473 12 206 252 659 170 237 252 659
David W. Henes 5.0 11.0 31.25 % 2340 12 195 226 612 195 226 191 612
Cody Roedner 5.0 3.0 62.50 % 1334 6 222 245 680 0
Matt Mysliewic 5.0 7.0 41.67 % 1861 9 206 260 654 202 208 154 564
Jim Sullivan 4.0 4.0 50.00 % 1276 6 212 237 664 0
JoDon Thompson 4.0 8.0 33.33 % 1716 9 190 238 605 0
Brent Ritchie 4.0 8.0 33.33 % 1984 9 220 248 681 243 206 232 681
Kiefer Sullivan 3.0 5.0 37.50 % 1276 6 212 247 651 202 176 247 625
Kevin Smith 3.0 13.0 18.75 % 2380 12 198 226 664 226 218 220 664
Derek Eoff 2.0 10.0 16.67 % 1893 9 210 244 713 0
Don Dudley 2.0 6.0 25.00 % 1231 6 205 264 653 0
Bradley Thompson 2.0 2.0 50.00 % 661 3 220 257 661 0
John Losse 1.0 7.0 12.50 % 1176 6 196 236 622 214 236 172 622
Dave Erickson 1.0 3.0 25.00 % 566 3 188 228 566 170 228 168 566
Chris Pollentier 1.0 3.0 25.00 % 667 3 222 253 667 213 253 201 667
Dan Swenson 1.0 15.0 6.25 % 2620 12 218 256 739 192 217 219 628
Amanda Turner 4.0 0.00 % 573 3 191 219 573 0
Kevin Thomas 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jesse Hauge 0.00 % 0 0 bk216 0 0 0
Tim J. Fosdick 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Brittany Pollentier 0.00 % 0 0 bk223 0 0 0
Casey Gibney 0.00 % 0 0 bk226 0 0 0
A Bowler 0.00 % 1710 9 190 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
B Bowler 0.00 % 1710 9 190 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
C Bowler 0.00 % 1520 8 190 190 570 a180 a180 a180 540
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